AY Series
4” Submersible Pump
4” Oil-Filled Sumersible Motor
2
Family Curves ................................................................................................................................................ 03
Model Numbering ........................................................................................................................................ 03
Submersible Pump Application and Features.......................................................................................... 04

General Industries
Residential and agriculture
Irrigation for various
purposes, sprinkler systems
Domestic water supply
5
35AY - PERFORMANCE CURVE AT 50Hz
Number
Pump
Pump
Q
(m3/h)
DeliverD
0 0.3 0.6 0.9 1.2 1.5 1.8 2.1 2.7 3kW HP
98A0450208  35AY05E8 8 0.37 0.5 1.5" 52 51 50 49 48 45 41 37 32 26 21
98A0450211  35AY07E11 11 0.55 0.75 1.5" 72 70 69 67 66 63 57 52 43 38 30
98A0450214  35AY10E14 14 0.75 1 1.5" 92 91 90 88 84 79 73 66 58 48 38
98A0450219  35AY15E19 19 1.1 1.5 1.5" 124 123 122 118 114 107 99 90 78 66 52
98A0450225  35AY20E25 25 1.5 2 1.5" 164 163 161 158 151 143 132 119 105 89 70
98A0450238  35AY30E38 38 2.2 3 1.5" 250 248 243 240 230 218 201 181 160 135 108
He
ad
 H
 m

6050403020100
3.63.02.41.81.20.60
Q(I/min)
M 3/h
6
50AY - PERFORMANCE CURVE AT 50Hz
Number
Pump
Pump
Q
(m3/h)
DeliverD
0 0.6 1.2 1.8 3 3.6kW HP
98A0450306  50AY05E6 6 0.37 0.5 1.5" 42 41 40 39 36 32 27 21 15 9
98A0450309  50AY07E9 9 0.55 0.75 1.5" 62 61 60 58 53 48 41 32 22 12
98A0450311  50AY10E11 11 0.75 1 1.5" 77 76 74 73 67 60 52 41 30 17
98A0450315  50AY15E15 15 1.1 1.5 1.5" 104 102 100 98 90 81 69 55 37 20
98A0450320  50AY20E20 20 1.5 2 1.5" 139 137 135 130 120 108 92 74 52 29
98A0450327  50AY30E27 27 2.2 3 1.5" 190 188 184 177 165 150 125 100 74 39
He
ad
 H
 m

0 25 50 75 100 125
0 1.5 3.0 4.5 6.0 7.5
Q(I/min)
M 3/h
8
100AY - PERFORMANCE CURVE AT 50Hz
Number
Pump
Pump
Q
(m3/h)
DeliverD
0 1.2 3.6 6 7.2 9.6kW HP
98A0450606  100AY07E6 6 0.55 0.75 2" 37 35 33 31 29 25 20 13 5
98A0450608  100AY10E8 8 0.75 1 2" 49 47 44 42 39 34 26 17 6
98A0450611  100AY15E11 11 1.1 1.5 2" 67 64 60 57 53 46 36 22 8
98A0450614  100AY20E14 14 1.5 2 2" 87 83 78 73 67 59 46 31 10
98A0450620  100AY30E20 20 2.2 3 2" 123 118 111 104 97 84 66 45 15
98A0450628  100AY40E28 28 3 4 2" 175 169 157 147 137 118 95 65 22
He
ad
 H
 m

0 25 50 75 100 125 150 175
0 1.5 3.0 4.5 6.0 7.5 9.0 10.5
Q(I/min)
M 3/h
9
120AY - PERFORMANCE CURVE AT 50Hz
Number
Pump
Pump
Q
(m3/h)
DeliverD
0 1.2 3.6 6 7.2 9.6 10.8kW HP
98A0450805  120AY07E5 5 0.55 0.75 2" 28 27 26 25 24 23 20 17 13 5
98A0450806  120AY10E6 6 0.75 1 2" 34 33 32 31 30 27 25 21 15 7
98A0450808  120AY15E8 8 1.1 1.5 2" 46 45 44 41 39 37 33 28 22 11
98A0450811  120AY20E11 11 1.5 2 2" 64 62 60 57 55 51 46 39 28 13
98A0450815  120AY30E15 15 2.2 3 2" 87 84 82 78 74 70 64 53 39 15
98A0450820  120AY40E20 20 3 4 2" 116 113 110 105 101 95 86 74 59 28
98A0450828  120AY55E28 28 4 5.5 2" 164 161 158 148 140 132 120 105 75 30
He
ad
 H
 m

25
0 25 50 75 100 125 150 175 200
0 1.5 3.0 4.5 6.0 7.5 9.0 10.5 12
Q(I/min)
M 3/h
10
150AY - PERFORMANCE CURVE AT 50Hz
Number
Pump
Pump
Q
(m3/h)
DeliverD
0 1.8 3.6 7.2 9 10.8 12.6kW HP
98A0451005  150AY10E5 5 0.75 1 2" 29 28 27 26 24 21 16 7
98A0451007  150AY15E7 7 1.1 1.5 2" 41 40 38 37 34 29 22 10
98A0451009  150AY20E9 9 1.5 2 2" 54 53 50 47 43 37 28 14
98A0451013  150AY30E13 13 2.2 3 2" 79 77 72 68 64 55 42 21
98A0451018  150AY40E18 18 3 4 2" 109 107 100 95 88 76 57 30
98A0451023  150AY55E23 23 4 5.5 2" 139 136 127 121 111 92 64 30
He
ad
 H
 m

25
0 25 50 75 100 125 150 175 200 225
0 1.5 3.0 4.5 6.0 7.5 9.0 10.5 12.0 13.5
Q(I/min)
M 3/h
11
200AY - PERFORMANCE CURVE AT 50Hz
Number
Pump
Pump
Q
(m3/h)
DeliverD
0 2 6 8 10 12 16kW HP
98A0451204  200AY10E4 4 0.75 1 2" 21 19 18 16 13 11 8 4 2
98A0451206  200AY15E6 6 1.1 1.5 2" 33 31 29 26 23 19 15 10 2
98A0451208  200AY20E8 8 1.5 2 2" 44 41 38 34 30 25 19 12 3
98A0451212  200AY30E12 12 2.2 3 2" 69 65 60 55 49 41 33 22 4
98A0451216  200AY40E16 16 3 4 2" 93 87 81 73 67 57 44 30 5
98A0451220  200AY55E20 20 4 5.5 2" 120 114 104 95 85 74 60 42 7
98A0451226  200AY75E26 26 5.5 7.5 2" 154 147 134 124 110 95 77 54 20
98A0451232  200AY100E32 32 7.5 10 2" 191 182 167 153 137 118 94 65 28
He
ad
 H
 m

0
25
0 25 50 75 100 125 150175 200 225 250 275
0 1.5 3.0 4.5 6.0 7.5 9.0 10.5 12.0 13.5 15.0 16.5
Q(I/min)
M 3/h
12
270AY - PERFORMANCE CURVE AT 50Hz
Number
Pump
Pump
Q
(m3/h)
DeliverD
0 6 10 12 16 18 20 22kW HP
98A0451604  270AY15E4 4 1.1 1.5 2" 20 18 17 14 13 11 9 7 5 2
98A0451606  270AY20E6 6 1.5 2 2" 31 27 26 22 19 17 14 12 9 5
98A0451609  270AY30E9 9 2.2 3 2" 50 46 44 37 34 30 27 22 18 13
98A0451612  270AY40E12 12 3 4 2" 64 58 54 46 42 38 33 28 22 16
98A0451616  270AY55E16 16 4 5.5 2" 90 82 78 66 61 55 50 42 35 25
98A0451620  270AY75E20 20 5.5 7.5 2" 111 103 97 84 77 69 61 53 43 33
98A0451625  270AY100E25 25 7.5 10 2" 142 130 123 106 97 88 80 68 58 40
He
ad
 H
 m

2.2 3 2752530363GS 220-230 50 1.0 Removable 2500
3.7 5 2756270463GS 220-230 50 1.0 Removable 4500
ORDERING INFORMATION 3-WIRE SINGLE PHASE MODELS
KW HP Hz S.F.
1.1 1.5 2742360262GS 380-415 50 1.0 Removable 1500
1.5 2 27424603 2GS 380-415 50 1.0 Removable 2500
2.2 3 2742560363GS 380-415 50 1.0 Removable 2500
3 4 2742660463GS 380-415 50 1.0 Removable 4500
4 5.5 2742860463GS 380-415 50 1.0 Removable 4500
5.5 7.5 2742960463GS 380-415 50 1.0 Removable 4500
7.5 10 2743060463GS 380-415 50 1.0 Removable 4500
THREE-PHASE MODELS
17
3-WIRE